
°WIIIIIEBABO DEALER 8204 

Oliver's Campers, Inc. 
6460 State Highway 12 
Norwich, NY 13815 
USA 

Winnebago of Indiana, LLC 
20114th Ave. 

Middlebury, IN 46540 
USA 
(574) 825-5250 

FOB 

Free on board - Middlebury, IN 

VIN: 54CTA1H1XS3102193 

SO0177263 

Access AC15RB 20258 
Interior Santorini 
0997 Adventure Package 
0998 Convenience Package 

Delivery and Handling 

Manufacturer's total stated above 
does not include dealer installed 
options, state or local taxes. 

The corporation hereby certifies and 
publishes the selling price of its fine 
quality products. This certification is 
an endorsement by the corporation 
of fair business practices. 

Suggested Retail 

17,181.00 
0.00 

2,100.00 
2,100.00 

21,381.00 

2500.00 

23,881.00 

Dealer Service Charge 

MSRP 23,881.00 


